
 

 

 

 

 

 

24/10/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 17 th  TO 21st OCTOBER 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

17/10/2011 

18/10/2011 

19/10/2011 

20/10/2011 

21/10/2011 

7,117 

1,661 

485 

2,710 

2,721 

66.4468 

64.2069 

65.4687 

64.2654 

64.0234 

472,901.88 

106,647.66 

31,752.32 

174,159.23 

174,207.67 

 14,694 65.3102 959,668.76 

 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


