

 Ciments Français S.A.
 Tel. +33 (0)1 42 51 75 55

 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55
 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55
92088 Paris La Défense cedex www.cimfra.com France

24/10/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 17th TO 21st OCTOBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
17/10/2011	7,117	66.4468	472,901.88
18/10/2011	1,661	64.2069	106,647.66
19/10/2011	485	65.4687	31,752.32
20/10/2011	2,710	64.2654	174,159.23
21/10/2011	2,721	64.0234	174,207.67
	14,694	65.3102	959,668.76

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used